
Bastars Inside

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Dal Pont Emiliano (03/1697) 3 4 4 5 0 0 1 3 4 11 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 9

Fornasir Yuri (03/1132) 3 8 2 2 0 0 3 3 4 10 2 3 4 9 0 0 4 7 2 6

Pescosolido Salvatore (03/1112) 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 3 3 2 0 0 4 6 2 1

Dollani Luca (03/1134) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 9

Bellaminutti Giulio (03/2091) 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 3 0 0

Fedele  Paolo (03/1133) 2 6 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Bernart Marco (03/1830) 2 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1

Foschiatti Jody (03/1874) 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Cigolotto Tomas (03/2272) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Medeot Manuel (03/1868) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dal Pont Emiliano 03/1697 28 59 2,11

Fornasir Yuri 03/1132 24 48 2,00

Pescosolido Salvatore 03/1112 25 35 1,40

Dollani Luca 03/1134 12 22 1,83

Bellaminutti Giulio 03/2091 11 17 1,55

Fedele  Paolo 03/1133 7 13 1,86

Bernart Marco 03/1830 12 12 1,00

Foschiatti Jody 03/1874 8 4 0,50

Cigolotto Tomas 03/2272 1 1 1,00

Medeot Manuel 03/1868 0 0 0,00

Blue Devils

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Frau Mario (03/746) 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 12 0 0 4 6 4 12 4 7 4 10 0 0

Porello Alessandro (01/2033) 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 8 0 0 2 2 4 11 4 9 2 4 0 0

Ponton Cristian (03/1395) 2 1 4 9 2 3 4 5 0 0 3 6 4 7 2 2 4 9 0 0

Del Negro Dario (03/2033) 4 6 4 11 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0

Siega Davide (03/1287) 2 3 3 1 2 2 2 6 0 0 1 2 4 12 4 6 0 0 0 0

Costantini Silvano (03/2028) 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 3 2 5 0 0

Frau Bruno (03/461) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pintus Giovanni (03/2348) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Frau Mario 03/746 28 65 2,32

Porello Alessandro 01/2033 24 50 2,08

Ponton Cristian 03/1395 25 42 1,68

Del Negro Dario 03/2033 18 39 2,17

Siega Davide 03/1287 18 32 1,78

Costantini Silvano 03/2028 11 14 1,27

Frau Bruno 03/461 2 3 1,50

Pintus Giovanni 03/2348 2 1 0,50

Desperados

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cernoia Stefano (03/1399) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Comensig Giuseppe (03/2270) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crucil Antonino (03/1356) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gosgnach Alessandro (03/1354) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iuretig Livio (03/2236) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manzano Lorenzo (03/1154) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Renso Alex (03/1355) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Venturini Mauro (03/1880) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zorza Andrea (03/2324) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cernoia Stefano 03/1399 0 0 0,00

Comensig Giuseppe 03/2270 0 0 0,00

Crucil Antonino 03/1356 0 0 0,00

Gosgnach Alessandro 03/1354 0 0 0,00

Iuretig Livio 03/2236 0 0 0,00

Manzano Lorenzo 03/1154 0 0 0,00

Renso Alex 03/1355 0 0 0,00

Venturini Mauro 03/1880 0 0 0,00

Zorza Andrea 03/2324 0 0 0,00



I Diavoli Di Jacky

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bolzon Alex (03/1556) 4 10 4 12 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 12 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 12

Stocco Riccardo (03/1842) 4 10 4 3 4 1 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 7 4 4 0 0 2 2

Chialchia Diego (03/1953) 4 6 4 8 4 2 0 0 4 7 2 3 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 7

Cozzutti Franco (03/1621) 2 5 4 6 2 0 0 0 4 9 4 0 4 6 4 4 0 0 3 6

Colloraffi Umberto (03/2081) 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Zanello Dario (03/140) 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bolzon Alex 03/1556 32 81 2,53

Stocco Riccardo 03/1842 30 42 1,40

Chialchia Diego 03/1953 30 41 1,37

Cozzutti Franco 03/1621 27 36 1,33

Colloraffi Umberto 03/2081 3 7 2,33

Zanello Dario 03/140 6 5 0,83

I Mascalzoni 2

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Buratto Enrico (03/1983) 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 8

Ursella Andrea (03/932) 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 7

Monachello Manuel (03/935) 4 3 0 0 2 1 2 2 4 1 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 3 4 2

Tami Luca (03/933) 2 2 0 0 2 6 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Violante Francesco (03/2016) 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 4 2 1 0 0

Novello Monica (03/2308) 2 1 0 0 4 1 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Buratto Enrico 03/1983 32 58 1,81

Ursella Andrea 03/932 17 22 1,29

Monachello Manuel 03/935 28 21 0,75

Tami Luca 03/933 9 15 1,67

Violante Francesco 03/2016 20 15 0,75

Novello Monica 03/2308 22 4 0,18

Lokomotiv Gorica

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cej Simon (03/2182) 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 8 4 9 0 0 2 1 4 7 4 8 4 8

Abrami David (03/2177) 0 0 4 4 2 5 2 4 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 4 7 0 0

Bensa Matteo (03/2178) 0 0 4 3 2 5 2 3 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 4 2

Sanzin David (03/2241) 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 4 4

Radinia Valentin (03/2179) 0 0 4 2 2 0 4 2 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 4 3 4 6

Zavadlav Matej (03/2183) 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 5 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 5 0 0 0 0

Tabai Thomas (03/2360) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 4 2 1 0 0

Salvi  Mattia (03/2362) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Voncina Albert (03/2181) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cotar Matevz (03/2180) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cej Simon 03/2182 30 61 2,03

Abrami David 03/2177 18 23 1,28

Bensa Matteo 03/2178 18 20 1,11

Sanzin David 03/2241 14 17 1,21

Radinia Valentin 03/2179 24 16 0,67

Zavadlav Matej 03/2183 10 12 1,20

Tabai Thomas 03/2360 8 6 0,75

Salvi  Mattia 03/2362 2 1 0,50

Voncina Albert 03/2181 0 0 0,00

Cotar Matevz 03/2180 4 0 0,00


